
Airline News hyperlink
Aegean Airlines https://en.aegeanair.com/aegean-announcement/

Aerlingus https://www.aerlingus.com/support/flight-disruption-information/

Aeroflot https://www.aeroflot.ru/ru-en/news

Air Arabia https://www.airarabia.com/en/travel-updates#6334

Air Astana https://airastana.com/kaz/en-us/Information/Important-Notices/Coronavirus-update

Air Baltic https://www.airbaltic.com/en/travel-updates

Air Cairo https://www.flyaircairo.com//content/media/flights-suspension-Circular.pdf

Air Canada https://www.aircanada.com/ca/en/aco/home/book/travel-news-and-updates/2020/covid-19.html

Air Caraibes https://en.aircaraibes.com/en/situation-health-coronavirus

Air China https://www.airchina.de/DE/GB/promotion/Flightsafety?pid=TP_flightsafety:20200415:KV:KFSA:DE:EN

Air Europa https://www.aireuropa.com/uk/en/aea/we-are-ready-you-can-be-assured.html

Air France https://www.airfrance.pl/PL/en/common/page_flottante/information/coronavirus.htm

Air Malta https://www.airmalta.com/information/about/special-news-overview

Air Mauritius https://www.airmauritius.com/news?taxonomy=categories&propertyName=category&taxon=%2fnews%2foperational-information

Air Serbia https://www.airserbia.com/en/information/flights/safe-travel

Air Seychelles https://www.airseychelles.com/en/travel-safely

Airasia
https://www.airasia.com/aa/covid-

19/en/gb/inthistogether.html?utm_medium=aadealsorganicsocial&utm_source=herobanner&utm_campaign=inthistogether|2104

2020&utm_content=homepage

Alitalia https://www.alitalia.com/en_en/fly-alitalia/news-and-activities/news/info-flights.html

All Nippon Airways https://www.ana.co.jp/en/jp/topics/coronavirus-travel-information/

Alsie Express https://alsieexpress.dk/en/covid-19-precautions

American Airlines https://www.aa.com/i18n/travel-info/coronavirus-updates.jsp

Austrian Airlines https://www.austrian.com/Info/Flightinformation/Travel%20Alerts.aspx?sc_lang=pl&cc=PL

Belavia https://en.belavia.by/news/

Blue Air Aviation https://www.blueairweb.com/en/gb/faq-cov/

British Airways https://www.britishairways.com/pl-pl/information/incident/coronavirus/latest-information?dr=&dt=British%20Airways

Brussels Airlines https://www.brusselsairlines.com/en-be/travel-safely/default.aspx

Bulgaria Air https://www.air.bg/en/customer-support/security-requirements

Cathay Pacific
https://www.cathaypacific.com/cx/en_US/travel-information/travel-preparation/travel-advisories/notice-regarding-travel-

restrictions.html

Cebu Pacific Air https://cebupacificaircorporate.com/pages/news.aspx?id=1276

China Airlines https://news.china-airlines.com/emer_area/info_en.aspx

Condor https://www.condor.com/pl/przygotowanie-do-lotu/na-lotnisku/przepisy-higieniczne.jsp

Croatia Airlines https://www.croatiaairlines.com/Important-notice

Czech Airlines https://www.csa.cz/cz-en/travel-notice/

EasyJet https://www.easyjet.com/en/policy/coronavirus

El Al Israel Airlines https://www.elal.com/en/About-ELAL/About-ELAL/News/Pages/Coronavirus-Foreginers.aspx

Emirates https://www.emirates.com/pl/polish/help/covid-19/

Ethiopian Airlines https://www.ethiopianairlines.com/aa/travel-updates/covid-19

Etihad Airways https://www.etihad.com/en/fly-etihad/health-and-wellness

Eurowings https://www.eurowings.com/en/information/news-help/information-coronavirus.html

Eva Air https://www.evaair.com/en-global/about-eva-air/news/travel-news/?page=1&filter=Travel+Advisory

Finnair https://www.finnair.com/pl-pl/informacje-o-locie/aktualizacje-podr%C3%B3%C5%BCy

Flydubai https://www.flydubai.com/en/contact/operational-updates

GOL Linhas Aereas https://www.voegol.com.br/en/information/gol-advisory

Hainan Airlines
https://www.hainanairlines.com/HUPortal/dyn/portal/DisplayPage?COUNTRY_SITE=OEC&SITE=CBHZCBHZ&LANGUAGE=GB&PAGE=

IENC

Iberia https://www.iberia.com/es/latest-update-of-our-flights/#Ultima_hora_Coronavirus

Icelandair https://www.icelandair.com/support/covid-19/safe-travels-shared-responsibility/

The information provided in this list is provided for informational purposes only and does not constitute any form of legal or medical advice. The information 

is not intended to be a substitute for specific advice on specific circumstances. Weco-Travel is not liable to the user or anyone else for any losses, claims or 

damages resulting from the use or reliance on the content of this website.
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Indigo https://www.goindigo.in/lean-clean-flying-machine.html

Japan Airlines https://www.jal.co.jp/ar/en/info/travelalerts/covid19center/index.html

Jet2.com https://www.jet2.com/flights/incident

Jetblue Airways https://www.jetblue.com/travel-alerts

Jetstar Asia https://www.jetstar.com/sg/en/travel-alerts#How%20we%20are%20keeping%20you%20safe%20(Updated%20on%2020%20April)

Jin Air https://www.jinair.com/customer/faq

KLM https://www.klm.com/travel/pl_pl/prepare_for_travel/up_to_date/flight_update/index.htm

Korean Air https://www.koreanair.com/global/en/about/news/travel_info/2020_03_covid/

Latam Airlines https://www.latam.com/en_un/experience/coronavirus/

Laudamotion https://www.laudamotion.com/la/en/useful-info/disruptions-and-refunds/COVID-19-information

Loganair https://www.loganair.co.uk/travel-help/covid-19/

Lufthansa https://www.lufthansa.com/pl/pl/flight-information

luxair https://www.luxair.lu/en/offers/travel-safe-clean

Malaysia Airlines https://www.malaysiaairlines.com/hq/en/advisory/important-notice.html

Nokscoot https://www.nokscoot.com/en/bookingpolicycn/

Norwegian
https://www.norwegian.com/en/flight-status/updates/?promo_name=NAS-corona-topbar&promo_id=info-hub-from-

topbar&promo_creative=EN-top-bar

Olympic Air https://en.aegeanair.com/aegean-announcement/

Pegasus Airlines https://www.flypgs.com/en/press-room/announcement

Philippine Airlines https://flyphilippineairline.com/news

Polski Linie Lotnicze LOT https://www.lot.com/pl/pl/informacje-dla-podroznych

Qatar Airways https://www.qatarairways.com/en/travel-alerts/COVID-19-update.html

Royal Air Maroc https://www.royalairmaroc.com/int-en/information/delays-and-disruptions

Ryanair https://www.ryanair.com/pl/pl/Przydatne-informacje/Covid-19

SAS Scandinavian Airlines https://www.flysas.com/pl-en/traffic-information/message/

Scoot https://www.flyscoot.com/en/announcements

Singapore Airlines https://www.singaporeair.com/en_UK/sg/travel-info/precautionary-measures/

Skyup Airliens https://skyup.aero/en/news/povernennya-skyup-v-nebo-yak-mi-planuyemo-litati-pislya-znyattya-obmezhen_184

Skyway Airlines https://skywaycr.com/information/covid-19-update-of-operations

Sotuh African Airlines https://www.flysaa.com/about-us/leading-carrier/media-center/media-releases/newsroom

Srilankan Airlines https://www.srilankan.com/en_uk/coporate/emergency-news

Sunexpress https://www.sunexpress.com/en/coronavirus/

Sunwing https://www.sunwing.ca/en/promotion/packages/travel-advisory

Swiss International Airlines https://www.swiss.com/ch/EN/various/travel-safely

TAP Air Portugal https://www.flytap.com/pl-pl/latest-updates

Tarom https://www.tarom.ro/en/covid-19

Transavia https://www.transavia.com/en-EU/update-coronavirus/

Turkish Airlines https://www.turkishairlines.com/en-pl/announcements/coronavirus-outbreak/

Ukraine International Airlines https://www.flyuia.com/pl/pl/information/flight-information-during-covid-19

United Airlines https://www.united.com/en/us/fly/covid-update.html

Ural Airlines https://www.uralairlines.ru/en/covid_19/

Vietjet Aviation https://coronanews.vietjetair.com/Home/Menu/bulletins

Vietnam Airlines https://www.vietnamairlines.com/nz/en/travel-alerts/2020/Covid19-travel-updates

Virgin Atlantic https://flywith.virginatlantic.com/gb/en/news/coronavirus.html

Vueling Airlines https://www.vueling.com/en/latest-travel-information/

Wizzair https://wizzair.com/en-gb/coronavirus-information
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